
Program Master of Business Administration Program in International Logistics and Supply Chain Management Plan A2 ID: 66

Code 1209816

Title Strategic and Operation Management in Logistics Business

Credit 3 (3-0-6) Hours 45

Module 1

Coordinator    

Hours Minute

Saturday 3-Aug-24 13.00-17.00 4 - Lecture Aj. Dr.Samatthachai Yamsa-ard C1-305/1

Sunday 4-Aug-24 09.00-17.00 7 - Lecture Aj. Dr.Samatthachai Yamsa-ard C1-305/1

Saturday 10-Aug-24 13.00-17.00 4 - Lecture Aj. Dr.Samatthachai Yamsa-ard C1-305/1

Sunday 11-Aug-24 09.00-17.00 7 - Lecture Aj. Dr.Samatthachai Yamsa-ard C1-305/1

Saturday 17-Aug-24 13.00-17.00 4 - Lecture Aj. Dr.Samatthachai Yamsa-ard C1-305/1

Sunday 18-Aug-24 09.00-17.00 7 - Lecture Aj. Dr.Samatthachai Yamsa-ard C1-305/1

Saturday 24-Aug-24 13.00-18.00 5 - Lecture Aj. Dr.Samatthachai Yamsa-ard C1-305/1

Sunday 25-Aug-24 09.00-17.00 7 - Lecture Aj. Dr.Samatthachai Yamsa-ard C1-305/1

45  -  -

5 Saturday 1-Sep-24 09.00-12.00 3 Exam

Note. Teaching hours will not include 12.00-13.00  hour  and no. of hours during exam period

**Changes will be noticed and acknowledged in advance**

Tentative Class Schedule

The First Semester of the Academic Year 2024

Weeks Date Duration
No.

Activity Instructor Room

1

2

3

4

Total Hours

Aj. Dr.Samatthachai Yamsa-ard



Program Master of Business Administration Program in International Logistics and Supply Chain Management Plan A2 ID: 66

Code 1209817

Title Risk Analysis and Change Management in Supply Chain

Credit 3 (3-0-6) Hours 45

Module 2

Coordinator    

Hours Minute

Saturday 7-Sep-24 13.00-17.00 4 - Lecture Asst. Prof. Dr.Tipavinee Suwanwong Rodbundith C1-305/1

Sunday 8-Sep-24 09.00-17.00 7 - Lecture Asst. Prof. Dr.Tipavinee Suwanwong Rodbundith C1-305/1

Saturday 14-Sep-24 13.00-17.00 4 - Lecture Asst. Prof. Dr.Tipavinee Suwanwong Rodbundith C1-305/1

Sunday 15-Sep-24 09.00-17.00 7 - Lecture Asst. Prof. Dr.Tipavinee Suwanwong Rodbundith C1-305/1

Saturday 21-Sep-24 13.00-17.00 4 - Lecture Asst. Prof. Dr.Tipavinee Suwanwong Rodbundith C1-305/1

Sunday 22-Sep-24 09.00-17.00 7 - Lecture Asst. Prof. Dr.Tipavinee Suwanwong Rodbundith C1-305/1

Saturday 28-Sep-24 13.00-18.00 5 - Lecture Assoc. Prof. Dr.Apichat Sopadang C1-305/1

Sunday 29-Sep-24 09.00-17.00 7 - Lecture Assoc. Prof. Dr.Apichat Sopadang C1-305/1

45  -  -

5 Sunday 6-Oct-24 09.00-12.00 3 Exam

Note. Teaching hours will not include 12.00-13.00  hour  and no. of hours during exam period

**Changes will be noticed and acknowledged in advance**

Tentative Class Schedule

The First Semester of the Academic Year 2024

Asst. Prof. Dr.Tipavinee Suwanwong Rodbundith

Weeks Date Duration
No.

Activity Instructor Room

1

2

3

4

Total Hours



Program Master of Business Administration Program in International Logistics and Supply Chain Management Plan A2 ID: 66

Code 1209832

Title Special Topics in International Logistics and Supply Chain Management

Credit 3 (3-0-6) Hours 45

Module 3

Coordinator    Aj.Dr.Sunida Tiwong

Hours Minute

1 Saturday 12-Oct-24 13.00-17.00 4 - Lecture Aj. Dr.Samatthachai Yamsa-ard C1-305/1

2 Sunday 13-Oct-24 09.00-17.00 7 - Lecture Aj. Dr.Samatthachai Yamsa-ard C1-305/1

Saturday 19-Oct-24 13.00-17.00 4 - Lecture Aj.Dr.Sunida Tiwong C1-305/1

Sunday 20-Oct-24 09.00-17.00 7 - Lecture Aj.Dr.Sunida Tiwong C1-305/1

Saturday 26-Oct-24 13.00-17.00 4 - Lecture Asst. Prof. Dr.Tosporn Arreeras C1-305/1

Sunday 27-Oct-24 09.00-17.00 7 - Lecture Asst. Prof. Dr.Tosporn Arreeras C1-305/1

Saturday 9-Nov-24 13.00-18.00 5 - Lecture Aj.Dr.Pornwasin Sirisawat C1-305/1

Sunday 10-Nov-24 09.00-17.00 7 - Lecture Aj.Dr.Pornwasin Sirisawat C1-305/1

45  -  -

6 Saturday 17-Nov-24 09.00-12.00 3 Exam

Note. Teaching hours will not include 12.00-13.00  hour  and no. of hours during exam period

**Changes will be noticed and acknowledged in advance**

Tentative Class Schedule

The First Semester of the Academic Year 2024

Weeks Date Duration
No.

Activity Instructor Room

3

4

5

Total Hours


